Aizbaznis, PG7, nikeléts misin

SKU

EAN

Krasa

Darba temperatura (°C)
Materials

Montazas veids
Platums (mm)

Garums (mm)
Augstums (mm)

Svars (9)

Atveres diametrs (mm)
Plaksnes biezums (mm)
Vitne

IP aizsardzibas pakape

lepakojums (gab)

S,

MBM1BS07EO
4744397027443
Dabiga

-40°Cto +100°C
Nikeléts mising
PG7

14

14

8

3,7

12,5

PG7
IP68

100

IP68
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